Wvz

B5 deel 1

Sassenheim (NED) 28-10-2018

Overzicht op namen

Korte baan (25m)

WvVZ 10-042/10/NED
200900910 Alberti Lara 09: 9 50 schoolslag 1:.07.59 S 28-1-2018 Zoetermeer (NED)
19 100 rugslag NT
200000571 Arnoldus Matthijs 00: 2 200 schoolslag 2:51.50S  30-10-2016 Den Haag (NED)
12 100 rugslag 1:07.87 S  22-10-2016 Rozebroeken (BEL)
199800581 Arnoldus Wouter 98 : 2 200 schoolslag 2:59.29 S 4-2-2018 Amsterdam (NED)
12 100 rugslag 1:19.41S 12-2-2017 Zoetermeer (NED)
201100286 Baert Danique 11: 11 25vlinderslag NT
21 100 vrije slag NT
200900176 Barthen Charlize 09: 9 50 schoolslag 53.98 S 9-6-2018 Dordrecht (NED)
19 100 rugslag 1:46.39 S 10-6-2018 Dordrecht (NED)
200700147 Barthen Denzel 07 : 8 50 schoolslag 45.64 S 23-9-2018 Leiden (NED)
18 100 rugslag 1:25.82 S 9-6-2018 Dordrecht (NED)
200001747 Bavelaar Rolf 00: 2 200 schoolslag 2:43.06 S 1-10-2017 Amsterdam (NED)
12 100 rugslag 1:10.50 S 6-3-2016 Vlaardingen (NED)
200502753 Bayram Emin 05: 6 200 rugslag 3:22.86 S 1-10-2017 Amsterdam (NED)
16 50 schoolslag 49.65 S 18-3-2018 Zoetermeer (NED)
200401261 van Borselaer Tim 04 : 4 50 vlinderslag 36.89S 20-11-2016 Zoetermeer (NED)
14 200 rugslag 2:4547S  22-10-2017 Gent (BEL)
199800784 Breugem Anouk 98: 3 200 schoolslag NT 9-1-2016 Den Haag (NED)
13 100 rugslag 1:23.17S 12-3-2017 Zoetermeer (NED)
200000670 Breugem Esmee 00: 3 200 schoolslag 3:12.80 S 1-10-2017 Amsterdam (NED)
13 100 rugslag 1:15.90 S 1-10-2017 Amsterdam (NED)
200400106 de Bruin Feija 04 : 5 50 vlinderslag 37.56 S 15-12-2017 Eindhoven (NED)
15 200 rugslag 2:51.20 S 1-7-2018 Amsterdam (NED)
200405500 van Delden Megan 04 : 5 50 vlinderslag NT
15 200 rugslag NT
200402224 van Dijke Alina 04 : 5 50 vlinderslag 43.34 S 14-1-2018 Den Haag (NED)
15 200 rugslag 3:17.97 S 22-1-2017 Bergschenhoek (NED)
200801506 van Dorp Fabiénne 08: 9 50 schoolslag 55.81S 7-7-2018 Eindhoven (NED)
19 100 rugslag 2:02.38 S 11-2-2018 Leiden (NED)
200900009 Eisses Idse 09: 8 50 schoolslag 1:00.49 S 2-4-2018 Zoetermeer (NED)
18 100 rugslag 2:00.11 S 23-9-2018 Leiden (NED)
201000098 Flinterman Maya 10: 11 25vlinderslag NT
21 100 vrije slag NT 16-9-2018 Zoetermeer (NED)
200402278 Geurts Jade 04: 5 50 vlinderslag NT
15 200 rugslag NT
200900636 van Heijdoorn Jaylee 09: 9 50 schoolslag 53.47 S 14-4-2018 Eindhoven (NED)
19 100 rugslag 1:40.20 S 10-6-2018 Dordrecht (NED)
200402407 Heijne Servaas 04 : 4 50 vlinderslag 40.41S  29-10-2017 Den Haag (NED)
14 200 rugslag 3:02.85 S 1-10-2017 Amsterdam (NED)
199700718 van der Helm Saskia 97 : 3 200 schoolslag NT
13 100 rugslag 1:17.94 S 18-3-2018 Zoetermeer (NED)
200900383 van Herel Fabian 09: 8 50 schoolslag 54.21S 2-6-2018 Zoetermeer (NED)
18 100 rugslag 1:46.29 S 23-9-2018 Leiden (NED)
200100591 Herremans Arie 01: 2 200 schoolslag 3:08.42 S 3-12-2017 Den Haag (NED)
12 100 rugslag 1:17.79 S 12-3-2017 Zoetermeer (NED)
200600951 van der Hoeven Merlijn 06 : 6 200 rugslag NT 18-2-2018 Den Haag (NED)
16 50 schoolslag 4194 S 23-9-2018 Leiden (NED)
200702521 Hoogendijk Rely 07 : 8 50 schoolslag 57.26 S 4-3-2018 Leidschendam (NED)
18 100 rugslag 1:49.98 S 2-6-2018 Zoetermeer (NED)
200901080 Huiskamp Tara 09: 9 50 schoolslag 1:03.09 S 11-3-2018 Alphen aan den Rijn (NED)
19 100 rugslag NT
199802297 van IJIl Tim 98 : 2 200 schoolslag 2:57.32S 4-2-2018 Amsterdam (NED)
12 100 rugslag 1:13.53S 12-3-2017 Zoetermeer (NED)
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200802604 Jerfi Amani

200604002 de Jong Anna

200701838 Kamminga Fleur

200502031 Khouw Jonathan

200600261 Kindt Lucas

200301556 Kluiters Michelle

200802520 Kock Solana

199500024 Koudijs Sabine

200006706 Kromkamp Celeste

200702990 Kwee Nikita

200701493 Lousma Jisse

200800733 van der Maas Esger

200402028 van der Maas Zinzi

200404702 Marinus-Cruz Melanie

200602451 Merkestein Bo

200301210 Molenaar Puck

200103001 Molenaar Riks

200901146 Moti Eve

200800145 Nolden Esh

201000087 Nolden Girish

200600289 Nolden Janu

200504272 Nordmeijer Denise

200101803 Nunzi Ignazio

200601830 van Oosten Linde

200403789 Oosterwijk Timo

200400639 Pardon Bart

200201260 van Pijkeren Amber

200300859 van Renssen Tristan
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50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

55.39S
1:52.42 S

NT
50.49 S

NT
46.24 S

3:32.98 S
50.52 S

NT
47.60 S

38.08 S
3:06.11 S

49.08 S
NT

23 53

NT
58.00 S

47.49 S
1:26.20 S

1:03.75 S
1:41.67 S

39.97S
2:47.10 S

38.20S
2:55.14 S

NT
4756 S

4434 S
3:15.52 S

3:18.33S
1:19.00 S

1:13.08 S
NT

53.59 S
NT

NT
NT

3:25.34 S
48.06 S

50.09 S
NT

2:52.85S
1:16.83 S

NT
55.60 S

45.11S
3:12.65S

31.87S
2:34.12S

NT
1:20.48 S

35.85S
2:46.14 S
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Sassenheim (NED) 28-10-2018

8-7-2018
8-7-2018

23-9-2018

23-9-2018

2-4-2017
18-3-2018

18-2-2018
19-11-2017

15-10-2017
14-2-2016

23-9-2018

18-2-2018

23-9-2018

10-6-2018
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2-4-2018
28-1-2018

12-11-2017
18-11-2017
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19-11-2017

18-2-2018
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14-1-2018
14-1-2018

12-3-2017
6-3-2016
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29-10-2017
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23-9-2018

11-2-2018
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29-10-2017
19-11-2017

5-11-2017
1-10-2017

18-3-2018

4-2-2018
14-1-2018

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Leiden (NED)

Leiden (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Sassenheim (NED)

Hoofddorp (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Leiden (NED)

Den Haag (NED)

Leiden (NED)

Dordrecht (NED)
Dordrecht (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Dordrecht (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Sassenheim (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)

Alphen aan den Rijn (NED)

Leiden (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Leiden (NED)

Leiden (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Amsterdam (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Sassenheim (NED)

Hoofddorp (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)

Amsterdam (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
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200004511

Roeleveld Susanne

de Roode Joost

Roozeboom Malin

van Ruijven Sanne

van Santen Steven

Smits Noa

Snoeren Nikita

Sonneveld Daan

Spitter Eva

Spitter Iris

van de Steeg Tess

Steller Anouk

Steller Renzo

Taal-Veldkamp Carmen

Tempelaars Maan

Termoshuizen Nordin

van den Toorn Yasmin

Ulbrich Anna Lena

in 't Veen Chloé

Veldkamp Eline

Verlaan Desiré

Voronov Liza

Voskamp Linn

van Wanum Leverne

Wassenaar Floris

Waterman Suriya

van der Wiel Ananda

Yousufi Matin

02:

04:

11:

02:

00:

04:

06 :

06 :

07:

05:

10:

10:

07:

94 :

08:

96 :

05:

04 :

11:

98 :

01:

07:

07 :

05:

06 :

07:

07:

00:

13

14

11

21

13

12

14

17

16

17

15

11
21

11

21

18

13

19

12

15

15

11

21

13

13

17

17

15

16

17

17

12

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 schoolslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

3:22.04S
1:18.86 S

4153S
2:54.07 S

NT
NT

3:05.80S
1:16.82 S

3:00.12 S
1:07.50 S

41.22S
3:13.63 S

3:20.24 S
4431S

NT
40.98 S

NT
54.28 S

40.13S
3:04.03 S

NT
1:30.94 S

32.87S
1:37.44 S

54.93 S
1:35.67 S

NT
1:21.86 S

53.32S
1:34.77 S

2:49.80 S
1:05.88 S

41.48 S
3:03.95S

48.35S
3:21.55S

NT
NT

NT
1:14.52 S

3:06.95S
1:1456 S

NT
44.15S

NT
1:01.06 S

48.00 S
3:00.90 S

2:55.33 S
43.61S

NT
NT

NT
41.35S

2:58.22 S
1:12.08 S
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Sassenheim (NED) 28-10-2018

11-12-2016
14-1-2018

27-5-2018
18-2-2018

17-1-2016
10-1-2016

12-2-2017
10-1-2016

27-5-2018
18-2-2018

27-11-2016
8-7-2018

23-9-2018

15-4-2018

14-1-2018
18-2-2018

2-6-2018

10-4-2016
9-6-2018

10-6-2018
9-6-2018

18-3-2018

14-4-2018
14-4-2018

17-1-2016
19-1-2018

20-11-2016
1-10-2017

30-10-2016
11-12-2016

12-3-2017
6-3-2016
6-3-2016

23-9-2018

4-3-2018

29-10-2017
19-11-2017

18-2-2018
23-9-2018

19-11-2017

23-9-2018

2-10-2016
11-11-2017

Hoofddorp (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Leiden (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Amsterdam (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Amsterdam (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Leiden (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Leiden (NED)

Den Haag (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Den Haag (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)

Leidschendam (NED)
Dordrecht (NED)

Dordrecht (NED)
Dordrecht (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Amsterdam (NED)
Terneuzen (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)

Zoetermeer (NED)

Vlaardingen (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)

Leiden (NED)

Leidschendam (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Sassenheim (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Leiden (NED)

Sassenheim (NED)
Leiden (NED)

Aalsmeer (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
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200203082 Yousufi Noria

199305674 de Zeeuw Melissa

200401259 Zuiderwijk Jari
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04 :

13

13

14

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

3:22.42 S
1:15.25S

NT
NT

35.23S
3:03.92S

Bladzijde 4

Sassenheim (NED) 28-10-2018

17-1-2016
15-12-2017

13-5-2018
1-10-2017

Amsterdam (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Den Haag (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)



